
Faculty Of Management and Social Sciences MS( MGMT,MPM,MBA) Spring-2026

Date Time Class Faculty Department Batch Section

2026-06-29 18:00 - 21:00
MGT8033-261-MMS-253-1 - Organization 
Theory and Design

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

MMS-253 1

2026-07-01 18:00 - 21:00
MBA5013-261-MBA-261-1 - Strategic 
Management

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

MBA-261 1

2026-07-02 18:00 - 21:00
FIN8103-261-MMS-253-1 - Financial Risk 
Management

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

MMS-253 1

2026-07-02 18:00 - 21:00
FIN6103-261-MMS-261-1 - Financial Risk 
Management

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

MMS-261 1

2026-07-02 18:00 - 21:00
FIN6103-261-DMS-261-1 - Financial Risk 
Management

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

MMS-261 1

2026-07-02 18:00 - 21:00
MPM7013-261-MPM-253-1 - 
Fundamentals of Management

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

MPM-253 1

2026-07-03 18:00 - 21:00
MMS6153-261-DMS-261-1 - Data Driven 
Decision Making

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

DMS-261 1

2026-07-03 18:00 - 21:00
MMS6153-261-MMS-261-1 - Data Driven 
Decision Making

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

DMS-261 1

2026-07-03 18:00 - 21:00
MMS8153-261-MMS-253-1 - Data Driven 
Decision Making in Social Sciences

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

MMS-253 1

2026-07-03 18:00 - 21:00
MPM8153-261-MPM-253-1 - Data Driven 
Decision Making in Social Sciences

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

MPM-253 1

2026-07-03 18:00 - 21:00
MPM8003-261-MPM-253-1 - 
Fundamentals of Project Management

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

MPM-253 1

2026-07-04 18:00 - 21:00
MPM7023-261-MPM-253-1 - 
Fundamentals of Finance

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

MPM-253 1

2026-07-04 18:00 - 21:00
MPM8133-261-MPM-253-1 - Project 
Monitoring and Evaluation

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

MPM-253 1
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2026-07-04 18:00 - 21:00
MPM6133-261-MPM-261-1 - Project 
Monitoring and Evaluation

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

MPM-261 1

2026-07-07 18:00 - 21:00
MKT8073-261-MMS-253-1 - Brand 
Management

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

MMS-253 1

2026-07-07 18:00 - 21:00
FIN6193-261-MBA-261-1 - Financial 
Modeling

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

MBA-261 1

2026-07-07 18:00 - 21:00
FIN8193-261-MMS-253-1 - Financial 
Modeling

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

MMS-253 1

2026-07-07 18:00 - 21:00
HRM8153-261-MMS-253-1 - Industrial 
Psychology

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

MMS-253 1

2026-07-09 18:00 - 21:00
MKT8043-261-MMS-253-1 - 
Advertisement and Sales Promotion

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

MMS-253 1

2026-07-09 18:00 - 21:00
HRM8103-261-MMS-253-1 - Conflict and 
Negotiation Management

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

MMS-253 1

2026-07-09 18:00 - 21:00
MPM8263-261-MPM-253-1 - Project 
Leadership

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

MPM-253 1

2026-07-10 18:00 - 21:00
MPM8323-261-MPM-253-1 - Project 
Finance

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

MPM-253 1

2026-07-11 18:00 - 21:00
MPMG7021-261-MPM-253-1 - Fehm-ul-
Quran I

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

MPM-253 1

2026-07-11 18:00 - 21:00
MKTG7021-261-MMS-253-1 - Fehm-ul-
Quran I

Faculty of Management and 
Social Sciences

Management Sciences - 
FOMS

MMS-253 1


